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Slutlig resultatlista

Bengt Wallstrom
Mikael Roos
Mikael Gustafsson
Raghed Bitar

Igo Mednis

Niklas Dahlgren
Jaan Joandi
Johan Andersson
Mikael Olsson
Fredrik Sik

David Sundberg
Edip Halef
Anders Borgqvist
Mikael Flygare
Robert Pettersson
Joakim Einert
Thabet Obied

Krister Lundvall
Torbjorn Samuelsson
Hans Ehn

Bjorn Rosberg
Mattias Byberg
Stefan Vennberg
Richard Sideryd
Hakan Einert

Olle Gustafsson
Sini Mihailovic
Tony Lundberg
Jens Fjelkestam
Mikael Sternrot
Mikael Lindberg
Kickie Adsjo Svedberg
Nils-Anders Ekberg
Mauro Fernandez
Cornelia Skogh
Lasse Johansson
Martin Lantz

Gaby Elias

Hasse Naslund

C-Falt 5 november 2017, Sodertéalje Torsjébanan
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S-talje Pk
Pk Svea
S-talje Pk
S-talje Pk
S-talje Pk
Gripen Pk
Salems Pk
Pk Svea
ACPK
Gripen Pk
Taby Skf
S-talje Pk
ACPK
S-talje Pk
MPS
Taby Skf
S-talje Pk

Klass C 2

S-talje Pk
S-talje Pk
SAPK

SAF
Hatuna Pssk
S-talje Pk
Handen Psk
Taby Skf
Hatuna Pssk
S-talje Pk
Katarina Psf
Taby Skf
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SAPK
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Total

67
63
60
59
S7
51
48
48
45
44
42
40
39
34
33
32
30

Total
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69
68
63
61
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58
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49
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40
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33
32
22
15
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22
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17
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Lars Hagman
Benny Ostlund
Daniel Kron
Niklas Dabrowski
Anders Hansson
Mattias Sand
Lars Adsjo

Bjorn Segendorf
Mats Lodén

Per Larsén
Jonas Wiberg

Thomas Erlandsson

Adam Strom
Stefan Koskinen
Raine Lampinen
Mats Marmlind

Ann-Britt D Eriksson

Sofia Fjelkestam

Annelie Blomgren
Sandra lvarsson

Lena Krockel
Maud Rylander

Ronja Yngwe
Leopold Joandi
Nathalie Lodén

Klass C 3

Hedemora Pk C3
Sthimsp Skf  C3
Gripen Pk C3
Gripen Pk C3
Gripen Pk C3
ACPK C3
Rosbg Pk C3
Salems Pk C3
Osseby Pk C3
S-talje Pk C3
Eskilstuna Pk C3
Salems Pk C3
Handen Psk  C3
ACPK C3
Salems Pk C3
Ess C3
Hedemora Pk C3
Klass C Dam 1

Taby Skf D1
Klass C Dam 2

Oxeldsunds Pk D2
Gripen Pk D2
Klass C Dam 3
Salems Pk D3
Sthimsp Skf D3
Klass C Jun
Gripen Pk J

Salems Pk J
Osseby Pk J
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Peter Cederlof
Bjorn Hellstrom
Stig Nyberg
Mats Bjarnander
Peter Aberg
Kjell Brink

Jan Larsson

Ove Andersson
Rudolf Komarek
Ulf Hansson
Willy Heiman
Anders Rams
Peter Siegel
Hakan Lantz

Klass Vet Y

Salems Pk
Sthimsp Skf
Katarina Psf
SAF

Lunda Skf
Katarina Psf
S-télje Pk

Klass Vet A

Sthimsp Skf
Osseby Pk
Lovsta Skf
Gripen Pk
Gripen Pk
Katarina Psf
Taby Skf
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